Moses Lake
Watershed Council

Tuesday, Sept. 19th
6:30 PM — 8:30 PM

Moses Lake City Hall
401 S. Balsam, Moses Lake, WA

Join Zoom Meeting

2023 “State of Our Lake” Community Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88105207880?pwd=c2xRcDROOHoyQXI0Y2xyb3p1Mz|6Z2z09

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:40 PM

7:45 PM

Meeting ID: 881 0520 7880
Passcode: 557683

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions

Chair of the Moses Lake Watershed Council
Columbia Basin Conservation District

Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District
City of Moses Lake

Grant County Health District

US Bureau of Reclamation

Grant County Tourism

Citizen Representative

“State of the Lake”

Individual Member & Partner Updates (5 minutes)

Columbia Basin Conservation District

Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District
City of Moses Lake

Grant County Health District

US Bureau of Reclamation

Grant County Tourism

Citizen Representative

Closing Remarks
Adjournment

Public Open House to end at 8:30 pm

Facilitated

Harold Crose
Kristina Ribellia

Bill Bailey

Rich Huebner
Stephanie Shopbell
Clyde Lay

Lynne Lynch

Ty Swartout
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