

2023 "State of Our Lake" Community Meeting

Tuesday, Sept. 19th

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Moses Lake City Hall 401 S. Balsam, Moses Lake, WA

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88105207880?pwd=c2xRcDR00HoyQXl0Y2xyb3p1Mzl6Zz09

Meeting ID: 881 0520 7880

Passcode: 557683

AGENDA

6:30 PM	Welcome & Introductions	Facilitated
	 Chair of the Moses Lake Watershed Council Columbia Basin Conservation District Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District City of Moses Lake Grant County Health District US Bureau of Reclamation Grant County Tourism Citizen Representative 	Harold Crose Kristina Ribellia Bill Bailey Rich Huebner Stephanie Shopbell Clyde Lay Lynne Lynch Ty Swartout
6:35 PM	"State of the Lake"	Harold Crose
6:45 PM	Individual Member & Partner Updates (5 minutes)	Facilitated
	 Columbia Basin Conservation District Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District City of Moses Lake Grant County Health District US Bureau of Reclamation Grant County Tourism Citizen Representative 	Kristina Ribellia Bill Bailey Rich Huebner Stephanie Shopbell Clyde Lay Lynne Lynch Ty Swartout
7:30 PM	 Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District City of Moses Lake Grant County Health District US Bureau of Reclamation Grant County Tourism 	Bill Bailey Rich Huebner Stephanie Shopbell Clyde Lay Lynne Lynch
7:30 PM 7:40 PM	 Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District City of Moses Lake Grant County Health District US Bureau of Reclamation Grant County Tourism Citizen Representative 	Bill Bailey Rich Huebner Stephanie Shopbell Clyde Lay Lynne Lynch Ty Swartout